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STANDING AFTER ROUND

Name

Pedersen Finn

Helbig Mark

Przedmojski Rafal
Wantiez Fabrice

Sycz Dariusz

Sypien Mateusz

Lupu Ovidiu-Jean
Krainski Slawomir

Bacus Dharim

Andersen Hans-Christoph
Pietruszewski Marcin
Rosenkilde Alexander
Sauer Marko

Watters Chase Miles
Bohn Ulrich

Casteleijn Diederick
Papista Akos

Werksma Arie

Marquardt Christian
Prevot Jean-Luc
Kedzierski Slawomir - Nato2
Graczyk Damian

Hansen Stefan

Chima Radu-Niculin
Keough Robert

Mestek Igor

Onley David

Balmaceda Enrico
Cheung Jan

Kersic Matej

Cichy Kamil - Nato2
Tucker David

Nilsson Erik

Wells Daniel

Oltean Gusztav

Picart Laurent

Nielsen Jan Mose
Aagaard Gert

Farrell John - Nato
Tammisto Janek

Demijen Attila

Rizihs Valerijs

Nielsen Morten Majlund - Nato
Luca lonel

Fichtner Ewald

Kocur Marc

Duren Andrew

Randall Gordon

Pirs Matjaz

Sherpa Ngadi

Hof - Van Run Rieke
Dekker Ard

Van Den Heuvel Tonnie - Nato
Koopmeiners Karl - Nato2
Risk Gregory - Veterans
Ermalis Rytis

Langer Herb - Veterans
Meiers Gundars
Csizmadia Csaba
Musselman Charles - Veterans
Kruit Erik

Wagenaar Harm Theo - Nato2
Cappon Kaan

Hernandez Albert Ryan - Veterans

Onut Simeon

Hendy Jerry - Nato2
Noviks Maris

Allmann Lauri

Hater David - Nato
Slaidins Janis

Rosseel Kimball
Moulton Richard

Wong Guoruey

Stuhr Finn - Nato2
Bublys Vaidotas

Coulon Dominic

Segzda Gytis
Girdziusas Kestutis

Vael Steve

Tremblay Mario
Echavarria Hidalgo Fernando
Rolius Egidijus

Papler Peter

Muzas Kestutis

Windey Luc

Chwieseni Edward
O'Byrne Daniel - Veterans
Simard Martin

Parker Kaja

Boudry Rik

Bellemare Regis - Nato
Lejnieks Roberts
O'Brien Anthony

Ghiacy Jelani - Veterans
Reinup Hannes
Chapman Chas - Nato
Legare Gilles - Veterans
Berghmans Pascal - Nato

F-ELO
2249
2311
2343
2331
2143
2251
2151
2113
2272
2214
2163
2211
2137

Title Team

FM  Denmark

FM | Germany

** Poland

FM | Belgium

** Poland

** Poland

FM ' Romania

** Poland

** United States of America
** Germany

** Poland

** Denmark

Germany

United States of America
Germany

** The Netherlands
Hungary

** The Netherlands
Germany

France

** NATO2

** Poland

** Denmark

** Romania

** United States of America
** Slovenia

** United Kingdom

> United States of America
** The Netherlands

** Slovenia

** NATO2

** United Kingdom

** Denmark

** United Kingdom
Hungary

France

Denmark

Denmark

** NATO

Estonia

Hungary

Latvia

** NATO

** Romania

** Germany

** Belgium

** United States of America
** United States of America
** Slovenia

** United Kingdom

** The Netherlands

** The Netherlands

** NATO

** NATO2
Veterans

** Lithuania

** Veterans

** Latvia

** Hungary

** Veterans

** The Netherlands

** NATO2

** Belgium

** Veterans

** Romania

** NATO2

** Latvia

** Estonia

** NATO

** Latvia

** Belgium

** Canada

Canada
** NATO2
** Lithuania

** Canada
Lithuania

** Lithuania

Luxembourg

Canada

Canada

Lithuania

Slovenia

Lithuania

Belgium

** United Kingdom

Veterans

** Canada

** Estonia

** Belgium

** NATO
Latvia

* United Kingdom
Veterans

> Estonia
NATO
Veterans
NATO

7

Country = Pts
DEN 6.5
GER 6.0
POL 5.5
BEL 5.5
POL 5.0
POL 5.0
ROU 5.0
POL 5.0
USA 5.0
GER 5.0
POL 5.0
DEN 5.0
GER 5.0
USA 4.5
GER 4.5
NED 4.5
HUN 4.5
NED 4.5
GER 4.5
FRA 4.5
POL 4.5
POL 4.5
DEN 4.5
ROU 4.0
USA 4.0
SLO 4.0
ENG 4.0
USA 4.0
NED 4.0
SLO 4.0
POL 4.0
ENG 4.0
DEN 4.0
ENG 4.0
HUN 4.0
FRA 4.0
DEN 4.0
DEN 4.0
USA 4.0
EST 4.0
HUN 4.0
LAT 4.0
DEN 3.5
ROU 3.5
GER 3.5
BEL 3.5
USA 3.5
USA 3.5
SLO 3.5
ENG 3.5
NED 3.5
NED 3.5
NED 3.5
GER 3.5
USA 35
LTU 35
CAN 35
LAT 35
HUN 3.5
USA 35
NED 3.0
NED 3.0
BEL 3.0
USA 3.0
ROU 3.0
ENG 3.0
LAT 3.0
EST 3.0
USA 3.0
LAT 3.0
BEL 3.0
CAN 3.0
CAN 3.0
DEN 3.0
LTU 25
CAN 25
LTU 25
LTU 25
LUX 25
CAN 25
CAN 2.5
LTU 2.5
SLO 2.5
LTU 2.5
BEL 2.0
ENG 2.0
ENG 2.0
CAN 2.0
EST 2.0
BEL 2.0
CAN 2.0
LAT 1.5
ENG 1.5
CAN 1.5
EST 1.0
ENG 1.0
CAN 1.0
BEL 1.0

Buch
33.5
32.0
32.5
32.0
31.5
31.0
31.0
30.0
28.5
275
27.0
26.5
23.5

31.0
30.0
30.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
26.0
22.0
30.5
30.5
29.5
29.0
28.5
28.5
275
27.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
255
25.0

25.0
24.0
23.0
225
215
29.0
28.0
27.0
26.5
26.5
26.0
26.0
245
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.0

22.0
22.0

275
26.0
245
245
24.0
23.5
225
225
22.0
22.0
215
21.0
20.0
18.0
27.5
24.0

21.0
21.0

20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
17.5
16.0
20.0
18.5
16.5
17.5
17.0
15.5
14.5

MB
245
22.0
225
225
22.0
22.0
215
21.0
20.0
19.0
19.5
19.0
18.0

23.0
22.0
21.5
20.5
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.5
14.5
23.0
225
21.0
20.5
22.0
19.5
19.5
215
20.0
18.5

17.0
19.0

17.5
17.5
17.0
16.5
16.0
22.0
215
19.5
19.5
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
16.5
16.5
18.0
16.0
16.0

16.5
15.0

19.5
17.0
19.0
17.0
17.0
17.5
17.5
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.0
12.5
20.0
17.5

15.5
15.5

14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
17.5
15.5
15.5
15.0
12.5
12.5
11.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
12.5
12.0
10.5
9.5



